
APPROVED 6/9/2022 

 

Board Meeting Schedule 

2022 – 2023 

 

 

The Millard County School District Board of Education will hold its regular School 

Board Meetings for the fiscal year 2022-2023 on the 2nd Thursday of each month, except 

as noted, at 1:00 p.m. at the Millard School District Office or at the schools during the 

school year, unless otherwise advertised. 

 

Thursday, July 14, 2022 – Budget Hearing 

Thursday, August 11, 2022 

Thursday, September 8, 2022 

Thursday, October 13, 2022 

Thursday, November 10, 2022 

Thursday, December 8, 2022 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 

Thursday, February 9, 2023 

Thursday, March 9, 2023 

Thursday, April 13, 2023 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 

Thursday, June 8, 2023 – Budget Hearing 

IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT, 

INDIVIDUALS NEEDING SPECIAL ACCOMMODATIONS (INCLUDING 

AUXILIARY COMMUNICATIVE AIDS AND SERVICES) DURING THESE 

MEETINGS SHOULD NOTIFY COREY S. HOLYOAK, BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATOR AT 285 EAST 450 NORTH, DELTA, UTAH 84624 

(435) 864-1000, AT LEAST THREE WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE MEETING. 

 

All patrons are invited to attend. 

David V. Styler 

Superintendent 

 


